
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION (S) OF DELHI 
Notice Inviting Tender (NIT) 

Municipal Corporation (s) of Delhi intends to procure the following item for use under Anti Malaria Operations 
for the year 2013-14 through Procurement & Consultancy Services Division of M/s HLL Lifecare Limited 
(HLL), B-14A, Sector-62, Noida -201307.  
This enquiry has been sent to the firms who are on our list of suppliers having registration with Central 
Insecticide Board (CIB). In case any other firm registered with Central Insecticide Board (CIB) meeting the 
tender conditions (enclosing the documentary proof) is interested they may approach HLL for a copy of 
Tender Enquiry document. The said Tender Enquiry is available on our website www.lifecarehll.com 
 
Tender Enquiry No.:HLL/PCD/MCD-06/13-14/MT                                                                  Date:22.07.2013 
 

Brief description 
Of item 

Schedule Required Quantity 
(in Kg) 

Consignee Bid Security 
(in Rupees) 

Malathion Technical  
       Or 
 Equivalent 

A 6,000 NDMC 18,000/- 

B 6,000 SDMC 18,000/- 

 

Last Time & Date  of receipt of Bids:14.00 Hrs. on 02.08.2013 
HEAD (P&CD) 

 

 

http://www.lifecarehll.com/

